
Further information: http://europa.eu/!UX86jG

Denmark, Sweden, Finland: data from 2014.Greece, Bulgaria, Slovakia: data refers to professionally active pharmacists,
Ireland, Lithuania: data refers to pharmacists licenced to practice,

 

Belgium

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Luxembourg

Hungary

Finland

Italy

Greece

Croatia

Lithuania

Netherlands

United Kingdom

France

Estonia

Latvia

Ireland

Denmark

Slovakia

Poland

Romania
Cyprus

Germany

Austria

Spain

Malta

Sweden

Portugal

129
121

119
115

111
110
110

105
104

88
86

84
84
84

80
76

74
72
72
72
71
71

70
66

64
63

51
21

Pharmacists 

per 100 000  inhabitants
Data refers to practising pharmacists
(providing services directly to patients).

Pharmacists in the EU

2015


