Pharmacists in the EU

2015

Pharmacists

per 100 000 inhabitants

Data refers to practising pharmacists (providing services directly to patients).

Malta		129
Belgium		121
Spain		119
Italy		115
Ireland		111
Lithuania		110
Finland		110
France		105
Greece		104
Cyprus	88	
Romania	86	
Portugal	84	
Bulgaria	84	
United Kingdom	84	
Latvia	80	
Sweden	76	
Poland	74	
Croatia	72	
Estonia	72	
Hungary	72	
Austria	71	
Slovakia	71	
Luxembourg	70	
Czech Republic	66	
Germany	64	
Slovenia	63	
Denmark	51	
Netherlands	21	

Greece, Bulgaria, Slovakia: data refers to professionally active pharmacists, Ireland, Lithuania: data refers to pharmacists licenced to practice,

Denmark, Sweden, Finland: data from 2014.

Further information: http://europa.eu/!UX86jG

ec.europa.eu/eurostat